
Nagold ZOB - Sommerhalde - Iselshausen - Nagold ZOB502
DB Regio Alb-Bodensee, Service-Center Ulm, Karlstr. 31-33, 89073 Ulm, Tel 0731 1550 0, www.bahn.de/rab 

Fahrplan gültig ab 10.12.2023.

Montag - Freitag
Fahrtnummer 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 17 15 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33

VERKEHRSHINWEIS S S S
Nagold, ZOB (Steig 5)    6.10  6.35  7.17  8.17  9.17 10.17 11.20 12.20 12.20 12.44 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17
Nagold, Rentschl./Häfele    7.18  9.18 11.21 12.45 13.18 15.18 17.18 18.18 19.18
Nagold, AOK    7.20  9.20 11.23 12.47 13.20 15.20 17.20 18.20 19.20
Nagold, Remigiusweg    7.21  9.21 11.24 12.48 13.21 15.21 17.21 18.21 19.21
Nagold, Keplerstr.    7.22  9.22 11.25 13.22 15.22 17.22 18.22 19.22
Nagold, Carl-Zeiss-Str.    7.22  9.22 11.25 12.49 13.22 15.22 17.22 18.22 19.22
Nagold, Kreiskrankenhaus    7.23  9.23 11.26 12.50 13.23 15.23 17.23 18.23 19.23
Nagold, Bonhoefferstr.    7.23  9.23 11.26 12.51 13.23 15.23 17.23 18.23 19.23
Nagold, Am Lielach    7.24  9.24 11.27 12.52 13.24 15.24 17.24 18.24 19.24
Nagold, Seeger    7.26  9.26 11.29 12.54 13.26 15.26 17.26 18.26 19.26
Nagold, Einkaufszentrum    6.13  6.38  8.20 10.20 12.23 12.23 14.20 16.20
Nagold, Steinbergstraße    6.14  6.39  8.21 10.21 12.24 12.24 14.21 16.21
Iselshausen, Olive    6.15  6.40  8.22 10.22 12.25 12.25 14.22 16.22
Iselshausen, Auf der Insel    6.16  6.41  7.27  8.23  9.27 10.23 11.30 12.26 12.26 12.55 13.27 14.23 15.27 16.23 17.27 18.27 19.27
Iselshausen, Sommerhalde 43    6.17  6.42  7.28  8.24  9.28 10.24 11.31 12.27 12.27 12.56 13.28 14.24 15.28 16.24 17.28 18.28 19.28
Iselshausen, Sommerhalde 63    6.18  6.43  7.29  8.25  9.29 10.25 11.32 12.28 12.28 12.57 13.29 14.25 15.29 16.25 17.29 18.29 19.29
Iselshausen, Albert-Krieg-Str    6.19  6.44  7.30  8.26  9.30 10.26 11.33 12.29 12.29 12.58 13.30 14.26 15.30 16.26 17.30 18.30 19.30
Iselshausen, Mühlstr.    6.21  6.46  7.32  8.28  9.32 10.28 11.35 12.31 12.31 13.00 13.32 14.28 15.32 16.28 17.32 18.32 19.32
Iselshausen, Brühlstr.    6.22  6.47  7.33  8.29  9.33 10.29 11.36 12.32 12.32 13.01 13.33 14.29 15.33 16.29 17.33 18.33 19.33
Iselshausen, Lamm    7.34  9.34 11.37 13.02 13.34 15.34 17.34 18.34 19.34
Nagold, Steinbergstraße    7.35  9.35 11.38 13.03 13.35 15.35 17.35 18.35 19.35
Nagold, Einkaufszentrum    7.36  9.36 11.39 13.04 13.36 15.36 17.36 18.36 19.36
Nagold, Seeger    6.24  6.49  8.31 10.31 12.34 12.34 14.31 16.31
Nagold, Am Lielach    6.26  6.51  8.33 10.33 12.36 12.36 14.33 16.33
Nagold, Kreiskrankenhaus    6.27  6.52  8.34 10.34 12.37 12.37 14.34 16.34
Nagold, Hebelstr.    6.28  6.53  8.35 10.35 12.38 12.38 14.35 16.35
Nagold, Mörikestraße    6.29  6.54  8.36 10.36 12.39 12.39 14.36 16.36
Nagold, Lembergschule    6.30  6.55  8.37 10.37 12.40 12.40 14.37 16.37
Nagold, Amselweg    6.31  6.56  8.38 10.38 12.41 14.38 16.38
Nagold, Rentschler    6.32  6.57  8.39 10.39 12.42 14.39 16.39
Nagold, ZOB (Steig 5)    6.34  6.59  7.39  8.41  9.39 10.41 11.42 12.44 13.07 13.39 14.41 15.39 16.41 17.39 18.39 19.39

Samstag
Fahrtnummer 101 103 105 107 109 111 113 115 117 119

Nagold, ZOB (Steig 5)    6.17  7.17  8.17  9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17
Nagold, Rentschl./Häfele    7.18  9.18 11.18 13.18 15.18
Nagold, AOK    7.20  9.20 11.20 13.20 15.20
Nagold, Remigiusweg    7.21  9.21 11.21 13.21 15.21
Nagold, Keplerstr.    7.22  9.22 11.22 13.22 15.22
Nagold, Carl-Zeiss-Str.    7.22  9.22 11.22 13.22 15.22
Nagold, Kreiskrankenhaus    7.23  9.23 11.23 13.23 15.23
Nagold, Bonhoefferstr.    7.23  9.23 11.23 13.23 15.23
Nagold, Am Lielach    7.24  9.24 11.24 13.24 15.24
Nagold, Seeger    7.26  9.26 11.26 13.26 15.26
Nagold, Einkaufszentrum    6.20  8.20 10.20 12.20 14.20
Nagold, Steinbergstraße    6.21  8.21 10.21 12.21 14.21
Iselshausen, Olive    6.22  8.22 10.22 12.22 14.22
Iselshausen, Auf der Insel    6.23  7.27  8.23  9.27 10.23 11.27 12.23 13.27 14.23 15.27
Iselshausen, Sommerhalde 43    6.24  7.28  8.24  9.28 10.24 11.28 12.24 13.28 14.24 15.28
Iselshausen, Sommerhalde 63    6.25  7.29  8.25  9.29 10.25 11.29 12.25 13.29 14.25 15.29
Iselshausen, Albert-Krieg-Str    6.26  7.30  8.26  9.30 10.26 11.30 12.26 13.30 14.26 15.30
Iselshausen, Mühlstr.    6.28  7.32  8.28  9.32 10.28 11.32 12.28 13.32 14.28 15.32
Iselshausen, Brühlstr.    6.29  7.33  8.29  9.33 10.29 11.33 12.29 13.33 14.29 15.33
Iselshausen, Lamm    7.34  9.34 11.34 13.34 15.34
Nagold, Steinbergstraße    7.35  9.35 11.35 13.35 15.35
Nagold, Einkaufszentrum    7.36  9.36 11.36 13.36 15.36
Nagold, Seeger    6.31  8.31 10.31 12.31 14.31
Nagold, Am Lielach    6.33  8.33 10.33 12.33 14.33
Nagold, Kreiskrankenhaus    6.34  8.34 10.34 12.34 14.34
Nagold, Hebelstr.    6.35  8.35 10.35 12.35 14.35
Nagold, Mörikestraße    6.36  8.36 10.36 12.36 14.36
Nagold, Lembergschule    6.37  8.37 10.37 12.37 14.37
Nagold, Amselweg    6.38  8.38 10.38 12.38 14.38
Nagold, Rentschler    6.39  8.39 10.39 12.39 14.39
Nagold, ZOB (Steig 5)    6.41  7.39  8.41  9.39 10.41 11.39 12.41 13.39 14.41 15.39

ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: S = nur an Schultagen  
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